
Service Features
• Direct weekly service from Fareast to Colombo, Jebel 

Ali, Karachi & Mundra.
• Connecting service to Upper Gulf via Jebel Ali & to 

Chittagong via Colombo.
• Number of vessels: 6
• Below mentioned transit days are not including the 

connecting time at the transshipment port/s.

PORT ROTATION
LAEM CHABANG K  SINGAPORE K  PORT KLANG K  COLOMBO K  CHITTAGONG (via COLOMBO) K  JEBEL ALI K  KARACHI K  MUNDRA

TRANSIT TIME WESTBOUND (APPROX. DAYS)
PORT

LAEM CHABANG
SINGAPORE
PORT KLANG
COLOMBO
CHITTAGONG (via CMB)

SINGAPORE
PSA
3
-
-
-
-

PORT KLANG
WEST
5
1
-
-
-

COLOMBO
JCT
10
8
4
-
4

CHITTAGONG
(via CMB)
14
12
8
4
-

JEBEL ALI
T2
17
13
11
7
11

HAMAD
(via JEA)
18
14
12
8
16

KARACHI
KICT
21
17
16
10
14

MUNDRA
ADANI CT2
24
20
19
13
14

SOHAR
(via JEA)
18
14
12
8
16

SHUWAIKH
(via JEA)
20
16
14
10
18

UMM QASR
(via JEA)
21
17
15
11
19
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CONTACTS

DUBAI
Ramy Raouf Saleeb 
Tel : +971 4 407 8423
RSaleeb@Milaha.com"

DUBAI
Roland Kawilarang
Tel : +971 4 407 8402
RKawilarang@Milaha.com"

DUBAI
Ms. Shurleen Parroco
Tel. : +971 44078424
E-mail : sparroco@milaha.com

SINGAPORE
Mr. Ken Au
Tel. : +65 65007008
Mob. : +65 97391683
E-mail : ken.au@starlineasia.com

PORT KLANG
Mr. Ck Lee
Tel. : 03-3318 7998/7991/7992
Mob. : 016-6785354
E-mail : ck.lee@tristanshipping.com

KARACHI
Ms. Shahana Khan
Tel:  +92 300 2015298
Email: shahana@rahmat.com.pk

MUNDRA
Mr. Benoy Varghese
Tel: +91 2836-266320
Mobile: +91 8980025092 
Email: benoy_varghese@abraogroup.com

MUNDRA
Mr. Ram Krishna
Tel: +91 2836-266314
Mobile: +91 7069132696
Email: ram_krishna@abraogroup.com

MUNDRA
Mr. Bhautesh
Tel: +91 22 6714 1705 
Mobile: +91 98337 13943 
Email: bhautesh_vankar@abraogroup.com    

PORT KLANG
Ms. Mei Tee
Tel. : 6016-9652713
E-mail : mei.tee@tristanshipping.com

LAEM CHABANG
Somkiat 
Tel: +(66 2) 725 5130
Mobile: +(66 8 8) 639 2636
Email: somkiat.k@slaathai.com

COLOMBO
Mr. Madubashana Danthanarayana 
Tel: +94 11 47409778
Mobile: +94 77 113 3715
Email: madubashana@mclogistics.lk

KARACHI
S. Munawar Ali 
Tel: +92-21-32471639
Mobile: +92-300-8247686
Email: munawar@rahmat.com.pk

SINGAPORE
Koh Li Jiuen
Tel. : +65007027
Mob. : +65 96433163
E-mail : cs.sin@starlineasia.com
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PORT ROTATION
JEBEL ALI K  KARACHI K  MUNDRA K  COLOMBO K  CHITTAGONG (via Colombo) K  PORT KLANG K  SINGAPORE K  LAEM CHABANG

TRANSIT TIME EASTBOUND (APPROX. DAYS)
POD

POL

JEBEL ALI
SOHAR (via JEA)
SHUWAIKH (via JEA)
UMM QASR (via JEA)
HAMAD (via JEA)
KARACHI
MUNDRA
COLOMBO
PORT KLANG
SINGAPORE
CHITTAGONG

KARACHI
KICT
2
3
4
4
4
-
-
-
-
-
-

MUNDRA
ADANI CT2
5
6
7
7
7
-
-
-
-
-
-

COLOMBO
JCT
10
11
12
12
12
6
4
-
-
-
4

PORT KLANG
WEST
16
17
18
18
18
12
10
5
-
-
14

SINGAPORE
PSA
18
19
20
20
20
14
12
4
1
-
8

LAEM CHABANG
ETCC
22
23
24
24
24
18
16
11
5
3
15

CHITTAGONG
(via CMB)
14
15
16
16
16
10
8
4
8
12
-
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Above mentioned transit days are not including the connecting time at the transshipment port/s.
 - Service to & from Chittagong is via Colombo. 
 - Service to Sohar/Hamad/Upper Gulf is via Jebel Ali.


